07:45 - 08:15
08:20 - 08:40
08:30 - 14:00
09:00 - 14:00
13:00 - 16:00
13:30 - 16:30

SUNDAY - 28th of January

08:15 - 08:40

QUALIFYING PRACTICE

09:00 - 09:10
09:10 - 09:20
09:20 - 09:30
09:30 - 09:40

HEATS

09:45 - 10:00
10:00 - 10:15
10:15-10:30
10:30 - 10:45

PRE-FINALS

10:50-11:10
11:10-11:30
11:30-11:50
11:50-12:10

12:10-12:40

FINALS

12:40 - 13:00
13:00 - 13:20
13:20- 13:40
13:40 - 14:00

14:30

F)1am

THE HEART OF KART

SATURDAY - 27th of January

SEASON 2023-2024

1ame Seri2sS
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TIMETABLE v1

Bambino Cup - Scrutineering

Bambino Cup - Briefing: IAME tent

Signing On: Registration, Disclaimer signing & distribution of transponders
Official Practice & Bambino Cup (details below)

Tyres Distribution

Technical Scrutineering

DRIVERS BRIEFING

All categories

Mini

Kz

Junior
Senior/Master

Mini

Kz

Junior
Senior/Master

Mini

Kz

Junior
Senior/Master

BREAK

Mini

Kz

Junior
Senior/Master

7 minutes
7 minutes
7 minutes
7 minutes

08 laps
11 laps
09 laps
11 laps

10 laps
13 laps
11 laps
13 laps

12 laps
15 laps
13 laps
15 laps

PRIZE GIVING AT THE PODIUM

Note: Timings may be modified.



